03/29/24 01:35:19

Oakville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Chancery Ln W

Auction Opens. Thu, May 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, May 21 12:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0384 Kitchenware 0417 Concrete Planters
0385 Decor 0418 Concrete Planters
0386 Glassware 0419 Lawn Furniture
0387 Glassware 0420 Lawn Furniture
0388 Inuit Soapstone Carving 0421 Oriental Vase on Base
0389 Teacups and Saucers 0422 Fora Wall Painting
0390 Teacups and Saucers 0423 Waterford Crystal
0391 Teacups and Saucers 0424 Waterford Crystal
0392 Teacups and Saucers 0425 Waterford Crystal
0393 Glassware 0426 Waterford Crystal
0394 Nesting Tables 0427 Linen
0395 End Tables 0428 Picture Frames and Albums
0396 Nesting Tables 0429 Decor
0397 Dropleaf End Table 0430 Roll Top Stationary Desk
0398 Kitchenware 0431 Mirror and Lamps
0399 Table Lamps 0432 Art Prints
0400 Serving Trays 0433 Print Signed by Nedelec
0401 Silverplate 0434 Print Signed by Nedelec
0402 Wm. Shayer, Sr,, Oil on Canvas 0435 Print Signed by Nedelec
0403 Wall Mirror 0436 Print Signed by Nedelec
0404 AreaRug 0437 Electronics
0405 AreaRug 0438 Electric Pant Press
0406 Needlepoint Carpet 0439 Wood Sideboard
0407 Sideboard 0440 Fur Coat
0408 Loveseat 0441 Purses and Hat
0409 Wall Unit 0442 Dresser and Headboards
0410 Pensand Electronics 0443 Light Bulbs
0411 Luggage 0444 Ladders
0412 Filing Cabinet 0445 Garden Tools
0413 Printer 0446 Power Washer
0414 Computer Stand 0447 Latera Filing Cabinet
0415 Teak Office Desk 0448 Miscellaneous
0416 Cameras and Binoculars 0449 Rowing Machine

13



Lot

0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492

Title

Wall Map

Moon Gravity Inverter
Table and Mirror
Dehumidifier

Wall Mirror

Table and Towel Rack
Small Appliances
AreaRug

Sideboard

Planters

Sports Items

Sundries

Table Games

Modular Shelving
Metal Shelving Units
Bookcase and Contents
Workshop Sundries
Covered Wagon Lamp

Inuit Soapstone Carvings

Wedgwood
Glassware
Decor

Bar Essentials and More
Wooden Figures and More

Dart Board
Impressionistic Art
Display Cabinet
Decor

Table Lamp

Vic Gibbons Oil on Board
Prints and Picture Frames
2 Signed Limited Prints by Doug LaFortune

Floor Lamps

Chrome and Glass Shelving

Stereo HiFi

Pioneer Stereo

Table Lamps

Wall Hangings
Christmas Decorations
Cushions

Newspapers

Blue Jays Collectibles
Fireplace Essentials

Lot

0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499

Title

Electronics

Craft Supplies
Lamp Fixtures
Carpet Remnants
Built In Microwave
Concrete Planters
Voice Amplifier

03/29/24 01:35:19



03/29/24 01:35:19

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

