Oakville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Chancery Ln W

Auction Opens: Thu, May 14 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, May 21 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Kitchenware		Concrete Planters
	Decor		Concrete Planters
	Glassware		Lawn Furniture
	Glassware	0420	Lawn Furniture
0388	Inuit Soapstone Carving	0421	Oriental Vase on Base
	Teacups and Saucers	0422	Floral Wall Painting
0390	Teacups and Saucers	0423	Waterford Crystal
0391	Teacups and Saucers	0424	Waterford Crystal
0392	Teacups and Saucers	0425	Waterford Crystal
0393	Glassware	0426	Waterford Crystal
0394	Nesting Tables	0427	Linen
0395	End Tables	0428	Picture Frames and Albums
0396	Nesting Tables	0429	Decor
0397	Dropleaf End Table	0430	Roll Top Stationary Desk
0398	Kitchenware	0431	Mirror and Lamps
0399	Table Lamps	0432	Art Prints
0400	Serving Trays	0433	Print Signed by Nedelec
0401	Silverplate	0434	Print Signed by Nedelec
0402	Wm. Shayer, Sr,, Oil on Canvas	0435	Print Signed by Nedelec
0403	Wall Mirror	0436	Print Signed by Nedelec
0404	Area Rug	0437	Electronics
0405	Area Rug	0438	Electric Pant Press
0406	Needlepoint Carpet	0439	Wood Sideboard
0407	Sideboard	0440	Fur Coat
0408	Loveseat	0441	Purses and Hat
0409	Wall Unit	0442	Dresser and Headboards
0410	Pens and Electronics	0443	Light Bulbs
	Luggage	0444	Ladders
0412	Filing Cabinet	0445	Garden Tools
0413	Printer	0446	Power Washer
	Computer Stand		Lateral Filing Cabinet
	Teak Office Desk		Miscellaneous
0416	Cameras and Binoculars	0449	Rowing Machine

Lot	Title
0450	Wall Map
0451	Moon Gravity Inverter
0452	Table and Mirror
0453	Dehumidifier
0454	Wall Mirror
0455	Table and Towel Rack
0456	Small Appliances
0457	Area Rug
0458	Sideboard
0459	Planters
0460	Sports Items
0461	Sundries
0462	Table Games
0463	Modular Shelving
0464	Metal Shelving Units
0465	Bookcase and Contents
0466	Workshop Sundries
0467	Covered Wagon Lamp
0468	Inuit Soapstone Carvings
0469	Wedgwood
0470	Glassware
0471	Decor
0472	Bar Essentials and More
0473	Wooden Figures and More
0474	Dart Board
0475	Impressionistic Art
0476	Display Cabinet
0477	Decor
0478	Table Lamp
0479	Vic Gibbons Oil on Board
0480	Prints and Picture Frames
0481	2 Signed Limited Prints by Doug LaFortune
0482	Floor Lamps
0483	Chrome and Glass Shelving
0484	Stereo HiFi
0485	Pioneer Stereo
0486	Table Lamps
0487	Wall Hangings
0488	Christmas Decorations
0489	Cushions
0.400	Marriagonago

0490 Newspapers

0491 Blue Jays Collectibles**0492** Fireplace Essentials

Lot Title 0493 Electronics **0494** Craft Supplies 0495 Lamp Fixtures 0496 Carpet Remnants **0497** Built In Microwave **0498** Concrete Planters **0499** Voice Amplifier

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com